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KRAUS-ANDERSONg
Construction Company

Project:

To: Owner

Change Order Request

1923025-02

La Crosse Center Expansion & Renovation
400 La Crosse Street

La Crosse, WI 54601

City of La Crosse

400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

COR# 282.00

Date: 11/4/2021

From: Kraus-Anderson Construction Company

151East Wilson Street, Suite 100
Madison, W1 53703

PCO # 391 - Trash Chute Fan

Item # Description Vendor Amount
1 Supply/install trash chute fan. North American Mechanical, Inc. $1,388.00
2 Mount speed control & power supply for fan. Kish & Sons Electric, Inc. $1,180.99
Total For Change Order $2,568.99
Approved By: City of La Crosse Signed: Date:
DocuSigned by:
_ _ _ Peter Linomeier 11/6/2021 | 2:01 PM CD’
Submitted By:  Kraus-Anderson Construction Company Signed; — Date:
6867371

Accepted By:

1 & S Group, Inc.

DocuSigned by:

Signed; MV\' blU/S Da

B2D92ADECT8949C™

¢ 11/17/2021 | 2:34 PM C
e:
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Proposal Request / Construction Bulletin Quote

comeonT UUGA.

Project Name: Lacrosse Center

North American Mechanical, Inc.
4401 State Road 19
Windsor, WI 53598

Phone: (608) 842-3900

PR/ CB #

Date:

Project #:

Trash chute fan

10/15/21
Revised 10/18/2021

6200002

To: Kraus Anderson
Attn: Peter Linsmeier
Phone: 608-630-4870

From: Dan Davis

Notes:

Below is a Breakdown of NAMI's Cost for the above referenced PR/CB

Materials
SM Materials
Pipe Materials
Equipment
Delivery
Rented Equipment
Tools
Tax
Mark up Material 10.0%
Sub Total Materials
Labor Hrs Rate
Project Manager 1 $105.00
SM Shop Labor $85.00
Pipe Shop Labor $85.00
Site Superintendent 2 $95.00
Field SM 4 $85.00
Field Pipe $85.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
Mark up Labor 10.0%
Labor Subtotal 7
Subcontractors
0
0
0
0
0
0
Mark up Subcontractors 10.0%
Subcontractor Subtotal
Bond 0.00%
Warranty 0.00%
Total

Total
$109.00

$518.00

$62.70
$689.70

Total

$105.00
$0.00
$0.00
$190.00
$340.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$63.50
$698.50

Total

Electrician will needed to mount speed controller on wall by the door and supply power to unit.

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$1,388

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thanks,

Dan Davis

Project Manager

North American Mechanical Inc.
(608) 842-3900
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KISH SONS

ELECTRIC

Request for Change
2135Enterprise Avenue WKT170 - LX CENTER REMODEL BP3
2135Enterprise Avenue

RFCNumber: 44
La Crosse,WI 54603-1754 Date: 11/04/2021

|Regarding:
ADDED TRASH CHUTE ROOM FAN. MOUNT SPEED CONTROL AND POWER SUPPLY.

To:
KRAUS ANDERSON
151EAST WILSON STREET

Job Site:
LX CENTER REMODEL BP3

LA CROSSE CENTER
SUITE 100 300HARBORVIEW PLAZA
MADISON, WI 53703 LA CROSSE, WI 54601
\Requested By: \Phone: E-mail:
KYLE L THESING (608) 785-0207 kthesing@kishelectric.com
|Recipients: |Phone: |E-mai|: |
BRENDA OELKE (608) 838-5479 BRENDA.OELKE@KRAUSANDERSO
N.COM

|Requested Change:

|Change to Contract |
ADDED TRASH CHUTE ROOM FAN. MOUNT SPEED CONTROL AND POWER SUPPLY.

$ 0.00

10 HRS @ $83.62 $ 836.20

MATERIALS $ 237.43

10% M/U $ 107.36
RFC Total $ 1180.99

Please respond by: 11/05/2021

KYLE L THESING
Kish & Sons Electric, Inc.

BRENDA OELKE
KRAUS ANDERSON
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CFM

CONTINENTAL FAN

DSF DESTRATIFICATION

FANS

SUBMITTAL DATA

better AIRFLOW by DESIGN™

MODEL: DSF DESTRATIFICATION FANS

DSF destratification fans are designed to reduce hot and cold spots through the mixing of air in large spaces, resulting in significantly reduced

energy costs and increased comfort. They are available in 107, 127, & 14” fan sizes.

/ \ DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
[ A SHIP WT
| E | MODEL | CFM | A B C D E (Ibs)
B DSF250 420 15.2 20.2 15.2 10.2 13.4 14.0
C
DSF300 | 1055 17.3 23.9 17.9 12.2 15.4 19.0
5 DSF350 | 1460 19.2 27.3 20.3 14.2 17.4 24.0
CONSTRUCTION MOTORS
* Steel housing with corrosion resistant finish * Durable “external rotor” design
* Rotating mounting brackets * Ball bearings, permanently lubricated
* Capacities up to 1,460 cfm * 120V, 60 Hz operation
* Available in 10”7, 12” and 14” fan sizes * IP24 protection
* Automatic reset thermal overload protection
* Speed controllable
PROJECT ARCHITECT
DATE ENGINEER
SUBMITTED BY CONTRACTOR
SPECIFICATION
I;IIAON MI(\)IISEL CFM IN. WG | VOLTS | WATTS AMPS QTY OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

www.continentalfan.com

USA - Continental Fan Manufacturing Inc.

203 Eggert Road, Buffalo, NY 14215

T:716-842-0671 + 800-779-4021 « F: 716-842-0611

Canada - Continental Fan Canada Inc.
12-205 Matheson Blvd E, Mississauga, ON L4Z 3E3
T:905-890-6192 « 800-779-4021 * F: 905-890-6193

DSF-SUBMITTAL-1212
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